Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-012928

2022-012934

2022-012938

2022-012947

2022-012952

2022-012954

2022-012959

2022-012963

2022-012973

2022-012984

2022-012988

4/30/2022 2:14

4/30/2022 3:43

4/30/2022 5:13

4/30/2022 8:28

4/30/2022 10:04

4/30/2022 10:30

4/30/2022 12:10

4/30/2022 13:03

4/30/2022 14:35

4/30/2022 16:37

4/30/2022 16:52

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

ALLEN Court

SAVIKKO Road

CREST Street

LEMON CREEK

Road

GREAT

WESTERN Street

GAIL AVE //
BRESEE ST

MARINE Way

GLACIER

Highway

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 5

Central station (reports
to alarm company),
malicious false alarm
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning




2022-012996

2022-012998

2022-012999

2022-013006

2022-013010

2022-013023

2022-013037

4/30/2022 18:15

4/30/2022 18:25

4/30/2022 18:40

4/30/2022 19:25

4/30/2022 19:39

4/30/2022 21:11

4/30/2022 23:59

PT LENA LOOP
Road

CALHOUN
Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

MAIN Street

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

HIGHLAND DR // CCFR Station 1

GLACIER AVE

POSTAL Way

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Authorized controlled
burning

Public service

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency, including
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



