

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-012928	4/30/2022 2:14	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Central station (reports to alarm company), malicious false alarm
2022-012934	4/30/2022 3:43	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-012938	4/30/2022 5:13	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-012947	4/30/2022 8:28	SAVIKKO Road	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-012952	4/30/2022 10:04	CREST Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-012954	4/30/2022 10:30	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-012959	4/30/2022 12:10	GREAT WESTERN Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-012963	4/30/2022 13:03	GAIL AVE // BRESEE ST	CCFR Station 3	Passenger vehicle fire
2022-012973	4/30/2022 14:35	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-012984	4/30/2022 16:37	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-012988	4/30/2022 16:52	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 5	Unauthorized burning

2022-012996	4/30/2022 18:15	PT LENA LOOP Road	CCFR Station 5	Authorized controlled burning
2022-012998	4/30/2022 18:25	CALHOUN Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Public service
2022-012999	4/30/2022 18:40	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-013006	4/30/2022 19:25	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency, including
2022-013010	4/30/2022 19:39	HIGHLAND DR // GLACIER AVE	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-013023	4/30/2022 21:11	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-013037	4/30/2022 23:59	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury